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Well Name:   Wells Trust 14-21

Report Printed:   1/25/2017www.peloton.com

Schematic - Final P&A

API

05123145010000
Surface Legal Location

SWSW 21 6N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,714.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,725.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

11.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Abandon
Primary Job Type

Abandon Well
Secondary Job Type Start Date

3/15/2017
End Date

TD:  7,058.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 1/25/2017 2:54:08 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

11.2

345.1

875.0

924.9

6,299.9

6,511.2

6,537.1

6,538.1

6,586.9

6,613.8

6,832.0

6,872.0

6,886.2

6,901.2

6,902.2

6,902.9

6,905.8

6,908.1

6,923.9

6,925.9

6,984.9

7,058.1

Formation
s

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Ft. Hayes,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 6,985.0

Perforated; 6,908.0-6,924.0

Perforated; 6,886.0-6,906.0

Perforated; 6,614.0-6,832.0
Production Casing Cement (250 sxs); 6,300.0 ftKB; 7,058.0 ftKB

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,537.0 ftKB; 6,538.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,511.0 ftKB; 6,537.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 875.0 ftKB; 7,058.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Stub Plug (5 sxs); 875.0 ftKB; 925.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (175 sxs); 11.0 ftKB; 345.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 11.0 ftKB; 345.0 ftKB
Proposed Surface Cement Plug (345 sxs); 11.0 ftKB; 875.0 ftKB


